
LOT 2 BLOCK A PINE HILLS ADDITIO

WD 1051-1221, QCD 1291-330,

GRAHAM-JENKINS ANGELA LENNOIR
761 NW PARNELL AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-042

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

04/10/2023 kellen 1.74 24,000 0 0 24,000

STANDARD
3

46,025
8,200
24,000
78,225
14,609
63,616

0
63,616
78,225

0

69,545

1291/0330 3/17/2015 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BERNARD GRAHAM

ANGELA LENNOIR GRAH

1051/1221 6/24/2005 WD Q V 01 30,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

L DICKS

GRAHAM
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10202 M H 125 09/18/1995

HX Base Yr

1065 NW PARNELL AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 02 WINDOW 100
Heating Type 02 CONVECTION 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 03

0201 02 952 93.5100 87.90 83,681 1995 1995 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 0 Heated Area: 920

BAS 920 100 920 44,477

UOP 128 25 32 1,547

1,048 952 46,025

BAS= W40 S23 E10 UOP= S8 E16 N8 W16$ E30 N23$.

BAS

40

23

10

30

23

UOP8

16

8

16

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 1,200

2 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.50 16,000.00 24,000.00 24,000


